
The Green Jacket:
Through the years…



Origins of the Green Jacket

• Tradition started in 1998 by Tom Herget
• First to be so attired – Shirley Shao



Financial Reporting Section Leadership
• 1982-1985 – Richard Kischuk

• 1986 – William Schreiner

• 1987 – Robert Stein

• 1988 – Arnold Dicke

• 1989 – Steve Smith

• 1990 – Glen Gammill

• 1991 – Greg Jacobs

• 1992 – Reed Miller

• 1993 – Doug Doll

• 1994 – Bruce Bengston

• 1995 – Frank Buck

• 1996 – Douglas Kolsrud

• 1997 – Craig Raymond

• 1998 – Tom Herget

• 1999 – Shirley Shao

• 2000 – Mike McLaughlin

• 2001 – Mike Eckman

• 2002 – Barry Shemin

• 2003 – John Bevacqua

• 2004 – Mark Freedman

• 2005 – Tom Nace

• 2006 – Darin Zimmerman

• 2007 – Henry Siegel

• 2008 – Jerry Enoch

• 2009 – Rod Bubke

• 2010 – Steve Malerich

• 2011 – Craig Buck

• 2012 – Robert Frasca

• 2013 – Matt Clark

• 2014 – Bill Sayre

• 2015 – Tara Hansen

• 2016 – Leonard Mangini

• 2017 – Jim Hawke

• 2018 – Bob Leach

• 2019 – Simpa Baiye

• 2020 – David Armstrong

• 2021 – Doug Van Dam



Tom Herget - 1998



Shirley Shao - 1999



Mike McLaughlin - 2000



Mike Eckman - 2001



Barry Shemin - 2002



Mark Freedman - 2004



Henry Siegel - 2007



Jerry Enoch - 2008



Steve Malerich - 2010



Craig Buck - 2011



Rob Frasca - 2012



Matt Clark - 2013



Bill Sayre - 2014



Tara Hansen - 2015



Len Mangini - 2016



Jim Hawke - 2017



Bob Leach - 2018



Simpa Baiye - 2019



Dave Armstrong - 2020



Virtual Transfer to Doug Van Dam



Doug Van Dam - 2021
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